
2023 Chronological Track Stakes Races - Meadows Racing updated 1/26/2023

3/8/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3&4 F&M Pace Donna Dunn Memorial 1st leg LC $10,000 est E

3/9/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 C&G Trot Dale McConnell Memorial 1st leg LC $10,000 est E

3/9/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 F&M Trot Mary Wohlmuth Memorial 1st leg LC $10,000 est E

3/10/2023 Friday Meadows 3&4 C&G Pace Wilbur Zendt Memorial 1st leg LC $10,000 est E

3/15/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3&4 F&M Pace Donna Dunn Memorial 2nd leg LC $10,000 est E

3/16/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 C&G Trot Dale McConnell Memorial 2nd leg LC $10,000 est E

3/16/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 F&M Trot Mary Wohlmuth Memorial 2nd leg LC $10,000 est E

3/17/2023 Friday Meadows 3&4 C&G Pace Wilbur Zendt Memorial 2nd leg LC $10,000 est E

3/22/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3&4 F&M Pace Donna Dunn Memorial Final LC $15,000 added A

3/23/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 C&G Trot Dale McConnell Memorial Final LC $15,000 added A

3/23/2023 Thursday Meadows 3&4 F&M Trot Mary Wohlmuth Memorial Final LC $15,000 added A

3/24/2023 Friday Meadows 3&4 C&G Pace Wilbur Zendt Memorial Final LC $15,000 added A

4/12/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace Ruby Cook Memorial 1st leg LC $12,500 est E

4/13/2023 Thursday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Margaret Provost Memorial 1st leg LC $12,500 est E

4/14/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Terry Altmeyer Memorial 1st leg LC $12,500 est E

4/15/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace Tom Kirwan Memorial 1st leg LC $12,500 est E

4/19/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace Ruby Cook Memorial 2nd leg LC $12,500 est E

4/20/2023 Thursday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Margaret Provost Memorial 2nd leg LC $12,500 est E

4/21/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Terry Altmeyer Memorial 2nd leg LC $12,500 est E

4/22/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace Tom Kirwan Memorial 2nd leg LC $12,500 est E

4/26/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace Ruby Cook Memorial Final LC $17,500 added A

4/27/2023 Thursday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Margaret Provost Memorial Final LC $17,500 added A

4/28/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Terry Altmeyer Memorial Final LC $17,500 added A

4/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace Tom Kirwan Memorial Final LC $17,500 added A

5/6/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

5/6/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

5/20/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

5/20/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

6/3/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

6/3/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

6/10/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

6/10/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

6/17/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Open Trot Currier & Ives Div Stk $100,000 est E

6/24/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Currier & Ives Div Stk  $60,000est E

7/1/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

7/1/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

7/8/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

7/8/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

7/22/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

7/22/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

7/22/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Open Pace Adios Elimination Div Stk $25,000 EST E

7/28/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot Arden Downs Div Stk $40,000 est E

7/28/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot Arden Downs Div Stk $40,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Open  Pace Adios Final Elim Stk $350,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace Adioo Volo Div Stk $102,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Arden Downs Div Stk $36,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Arden Downs Div Stk $32,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace Arden Downs Div Stk $60,000 est E

7/29/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace Arden Downs Div Stk $40,000 est E

8/4/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

8/4/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/10/2023 Thursday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot Pass Div Stk $175,000 est E

8/10/2023 Thursday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/11/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Pass Div Stk $150,000 est E

8/11/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/12/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

8/12/2023 Saturday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/18/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace Pass Div Stk $175,000 est E

8/18/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace Pa Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/19/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

8/19/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/24/2023 Thursday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace PASS Div Stk $175,000 est E

8/24/2023 Thursday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/25/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot PASS Div Stk $150,000 est E

8/25/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

8/25/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace Pass Div Stk $150,000 est E

8/25/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace PA Stallion Series Div Stk $20,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E



9/8/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot PA Stallion Championship Div Stk $40,000 est E

9/15/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo Filly Trot Keystone Classic Div Stk $73,000 est E

9/15/2023 Friday Meadows 2 yo Filly Pace Keystone Classic Div Stk $82,000 est E

9/16/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Pace Keystone Classic Div Stk $82,000 est E

9/16/2023 Saturday Meadows 2 yo C&G Trot Keystone Classic Div Stk $75,000 est E

9/27/2023 Wednesday Meadows 3 yo Filly Trot Keystone Classic Div Stk $48,000 est E

9/28/2023 Thursday Meadows 3 yo C&G Trot Keystone Classic Div Stk $46,000 est E

9/29/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo C&G Pace Keystone Classic Div Stk $54,000 est E

9/29/2023 Friday Meadows 3 yo Filly Pace Keystone Classic Div Stk $51,000 est E


